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BANDO n. 3/2024

Ricerca e Innovazione

Azione A

ALLEGATO A2 
Descrizione del progetto [OBBLIGATORIO]

1. ERC SECTOR (according with Annex A1) 

Social Sciences and Humanities (SH)
 SH1

 SH2

 SH3

 SH4

 SH5

 SH6

Physical Sciences and Engineering (PE)
 PE1

 PE2

 PE3

 PE4

 PE5

 PE6

 PE7

 PE8

 PE9

 PE10

Life Sciences (LS)
 LS1

 LS2

 LS3

 LS4

 LS5

 LS6

 LS7

 LS8

 LS9
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2. PROJECT TITLE (120 characters maximum, in capital letters)

3. BACKGROUND (2000 characters maximum)
(For renewal projects, please specify what was achieved in the earlier stage of the project)

4. AIMS AND SCOPE (1000 characters maximum)

5. EXPERIMENTAL PLAN (4000 characters maximum)

6. METHODOLOGY (3000 characters maximum)
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7. EXPECTED RESULTS (1000 characters maximum)

8. FEASIBILITY AND PLANS FOR FOLLOW UP 
(1000 characters maximum)

9. RELEVANCE TO THE PISTOIA AREA  
(1000 characters maximum)

10. LOCAL PARTNER 
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11. REFERENCES (20 maximum)

12. BUDGET (including the availability of extra funding if any) 

BUDGET PLAN 1 YEAR 2 YEAR TOTAL
RESEARCH FELLOWSHIP

RESEARCH SCHOLARSHIP

CONSUMABLES AND SERVICES  
(please specify)

MISSION/TRAVELS EXPENCES

PUBLICATION FEES

OTHER (please specify)

TOTAL

REQUIRED FUNDING

CO-FUNDING

13. GANTT CHART 

Firma dell’Ente di ricerca proponente
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